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創世紀假期國際有限公司 牌照號碼:353003
網址:http://www.uppercentury.com.hk
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新加坡3日2夜自由行

Effective: 01Apr-30Jun Revised 2
	Sales Period
	Period
	Surcharge
	Booking Class
	Validity

	Ticket must be issued on / before 30Apr
	01-08Apr, 13Apr-30Jun
	N/A
	Q (GV 2)
	2-5 Days

	
	09-12Apr
	Adult/Child:$300
	
	

	
	01-08Apr, 13Apr-30Jun
	Adult/Child:$500
	N (GV 2)
	2-7 Days

	
	09-12Apr
	Adult/Child:$800
	
	


	HOTEL
	B’fast
	Room Type
	1/2 Twin
	Single
	Extra Bed
	Ext Night

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Twin
	Single
	Extra Bed

	SINGAPORE HOTEL city planning

	The Link Hotel 

www.linkhotel.com.sg
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP
	1808
	2368
	---
	690
	690
	---

	Copthorne Orchid
www.millenniumhotels.com.sg
	01/04-30/06
Mon-Thu
	Yes
	STD
	2078
	2898
	2048
	955
	955
	430

	
	01/04-30/06
Fri-Sun
	
	
	2018
	2788
	2048
	900
	900
	430

	Golden Landmark
www.goldenlandmark.com.sg
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP
	2078
	2898
	2048
	955
	955
	430

	Peninsula . Excelsior Hotel
www.ytchotels.com.sg/sp-ytcexcel/
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP
	2078
	2898
	1998
	955
	955
	410

	Parkroyal On Kitchener Road

www.parkroyalhotels.com
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP
	2078
	2898
	2158
	955
	955
	490

	Amara Hotel 
www.amarahotels.com
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	DLX
	2128
	3008
	2048
	1005
	1005
	430

	Parkroyal On Beach Road
www.parkroyalhotels.com
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP
	2128
	3008
	2158
	1005
	1005
	490

	Grand Copthorne Waterfront
www.grandcopthorne.com.sg
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP
	2208
	3158
	2048
	1085
	1085
	430

	Orchard Hotel 
www.millenniumhotels.com.sg
	1-16, 25/04-30/06
	Yes
	SUP Orchard Wing
	2238
	3218
	2098
	1115
	1115
	455

	
	17-24/04
	Yes
	SUP Orchard Wing
	2568
	3888
	2098
	1445
	1445
	455

	M Hotel
www.mhotel.com.sg
	01/04-30/06
Mon-Thu
	Yes
	SUP
	2238
	3218
	2048
	1115
	1115
	430

	
	01/04-30/06
Fri-Sun
	
	
	2128
	3008
	2048
	1005
	1005
	430

	Meritus Mandarin
www.mandarin-singapore.com
	01/04-30/06
	Yes
	ROH
	2338
	3428
	2368
	1220
	1220
	590

	Park Hotel Orchard 
www.parkhotelgroup.com
	01/04-30/06
Mon-Thu
	Yes
	SUP
	2608
	3958
	2368
	1485
	1485
	590

	
	01/04-30/06
Fri-Sun
	
	
	2448
	3638
	2368
	1325
	1325
	590

	Swissotel The Stamford
singapore-stamford.swissotel.com
	01/04-30/06
Mon-Thu
	Yes
	Classic 
	2608
	3958
	2368
	1485
	1485
	590

	
	01/04-30/06
Fri-Sun
	
	
	2448
	3638
	2368
	1325
	1325
	590
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地址:香港干諾道西118號 1F地舖  (東邊街馬會內商場好彩酒樓樓下)  電話:28032085   傳真:25599912
元朗教育路17號 嘉城廣塲2樓 2008舖 (升降機按2字轉左)     電話:28276268   傳真:28276368

